lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 lowa State OPEN Tournament

ALL EVENTS - Booster 180 and below, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Wieser, Daniel R
2 Bales, Shawn
3 Mc Intosh, Richard L
4 Potts, Adam W
5 Palmer, Scott L
6 Wilkins, Joshua J
7 Schremser, Ryan P
8 Mitchell, Sarah A
9 Scott, Craig A
10 Vry, Curtis S
11 Olson, Mark A
12 Watts, Dwain A
13 Voelker, Andrew L
14 Wixom, Bronson L
15 Clubb, Steve M
16 Berns, Alex M
16 Nordeen, Kyle T
18 Schmuecker, Jareth
19 Weremont, Cody
20 Saldana, Shaun R
21 Ellis, Bruce A
22 Maben, Todd E
23 Hodnett, Steve J
23 Wirth, Jason E
25 Harrison, Suzan C
26 Duinink, Jesse L
27 Alter, Ramey S
28 Genskow, Adam B
29 Gunn, Charles D
29 Grimm, Joel E
31 Kilcoyce, Rob
31 Schumacher, Gabriel A
33 Waller, Steve
34 Kittleson, Travis A
34 Poock, Travis M
34 Hoerner, Bryce R
34 Plymale, Jordan L
38 Hodnefield, Isaac D
39 Wessels, Chadd N
40 Bearbower, Ayden W
41 Ferguson, Roger L
42 Chatfield, Josh
42 Klyn, Teag M

Final Prize Listing

Entry Score

694 2,148
90 2,141
99 2,099

142 2,092

507 2,083

192 2,049

182 2,042

205 2,038

311 2,031

157 2,014

100 2,013

396 2,009

192 2,005

654 2,001

496 1,996

342 1,995

391 1,995

192 1,994

513 1,989

509 1,984

276 1,983

569 1,973
34 1,969

391 1,969

267 1,968

792 1,965

106 1,963

673 1,959

576 1,955

670 1,955

201 1,954

466 1,954

229 1,948

166 1,943

288 1,943

385 1,943

657 1,943

391 1,942

137 1,940

769 1,931

507 1,928

359 1,927

903 1,927

Jun 03,2022 11:17 AM

Prize
$350.00
$250.00
$219.00
$201.00
$190.00

$183.00
$178.00
$175.00
$172.00
$169.00
$166.00
$164.00
$162.00
$159.00
$157.00
$154.00
$154.00
$150.00
$148.00
$146.00

$143.00
$141.00
$138.00
$138.00
$134.00
$132.00
$130.00
$128.00
$124.00
$124.00
$120.00
$120.00
$116.00
$110.50
$110.50
$110.50
$110.50
$105.00
$103.00
$100.00

$98.00

$95.00
$95.00

From

Gr Des Moines USBC
North Lee County USBC
Greenfield USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC

Appanoose/Davis County
USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Independence USBC
Charles City USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Stuart USBC
Greenfield USBC
Ames Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC
Sigourney USBC
Waukon USBC
Ames Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Estherville USBC

Appanoose/Davis County
USBC

Corydon USBC
Greene County USBC
Jasper County USBC
Ames Area USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Pella USBC

lowa City USBC
Jasper County USBC
Greene County USBC
Jasper County USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
St Ansgar USBC
Sumner USBC
Dubuque Area USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Ames Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Appanoose/Davis County

Stacyville USBC

Pella USBC
USBC
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lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 lowa State OPEN Tournament
ALL EVENTS - Booster 180 and below, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize  Erom
44 Brustkern, Kyle P 879 1,925 $91.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
45 Broadie, Marshall 547 1,923 $89.00 Spencer USBC
46 Miller, David B 110 1,921 $84.34 lowa City USBC
46 Vanderheiden, Drew C 157 1,921 $84.33  Stuart USBC
46 Barner, Michael 537 1,921 $84.33 Manning USBC
49 Wood, Jayson D 331 1,920 $79.00 Magquoketa USBC
49 Franck, Nick 698 1,920 $79.00 Independence USBC
51 Engelhardt, Chris A 391 1,919 $74.00 Ames Area USBC
51 Graham, Steve D 395 1,919 $74.00 Ames Area USBC
53 McLaughlin, Hayden N 534 1,916 $71.00 Manning USBC
54 Dooley, Daniel E 814 1,915 $69.00 Marshalltown Area USBC
55 Van Lenning, Sonny A 618 1,912 $66.00 lowa Great Lakes USBC
56 Schrader, Dana L 188 1,910 $63.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
56 Nuss, Gary D 441 1,910 $63.00 Oelwein USBC
58 Dudley, Arthur H 14 1,908 $59.00 Independence USBC
59 Hamel, Robert 542 1,906 $57.00 lowa City USBC
60 Tomkins, Russ M 652 1,902 $54.00 Dubuque Area USBC
60 Holl, Connie 517 1,902 $54.00 Estherville USBC
62 Urias, James D 19 1,901 $48.00 Pella USBC
62 McGuire, Jacob N 227 1,901 $48.00 Sumner USBC
62 Schillinger, Tim J 272 1,901 $48.00 Gr Des Moines USBC
65 Wolf, Brian J 424 1,900 $42.50 lowa City USBC
65 Brahm, Bill E 465 1,900 $42.50 Dubuque Area USBC
67 Goehring, Devin A 232 1,899 $39.00 Boone County USBC
68 Rief, Michael R 225 1,898 $37.00 Manning USBC
69 Ellis, Ryan 276 1,896 $35.00 Corydon USBC
70 Good, Jim 338 1,895 $32.00 Maquoketa USBC
71 Holmes, William A 450 1,893 $30.00 lowa City USBC
72 Crampton, Dennis R 682 1,892 $26.50 Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
72 Janovick, Jim P 826 1,892 $26.50 Boone County USBC
74 VanMersbergen, Wayne A 43 1,890 $22.00 PellaUSBC
74 Junker, Jacob T 428 1,890 $22.00 Grundy Center USBC
76 Huebbe, Todd H 92 1,888 $17.50 Gr Des Moines USBC
76 Overhake, Michael D 97 1,888 $17.50 Gr Des Moines USBC
78 Kenneally, Ryan W 386 1,887 $14.00 Dubuque Area USBC
79 Vogt, Sean D 191 1,885 $12.00 Cedar Rapids USBC
80 Key, Kelvin R 289 1,884 $10.00 Dubuque Area USBC
81 Ohl, Tyler M 336 1,883 $6.00 Maquoketa USBC
81 Shonka, Jazmine E 439 1,883 $6.00 Oelwein USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,250.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $8,250.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $8,250.00
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